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Table X—Showing Assistance Afforded to Maori Ex-servicemen and
Ex-SERVICEWOMEN up to 31st March, 1950

In addition, 100ex-servicemen have been settled on farms under MaoriLand Amend-
ment Act, 1936, and 36 ex-servicemen have received housing assistance under Maori
Housing Act, 1935.
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Type of Assistance. Number. Amount
Authorized.

Farm land purchsed
Farm loans
Housing loans
Furniture loans
Business loans
Tools-of-trade loans
Miscellaneous loans and grants

Total number assisted

64
4

89
513
841
180
62
56

£

92,951
274,775
573,463
79,283
88,535
2,004
8,093

1,741 £1,119,104
Educational assistance
Trade training—

"A" Class
"B" Class
"C" Class
"D" Class
"F " Class

Farm training

127

to
16
8
0
3

— 747
197

2,812
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