Table X-Showing Assistance Afforded to Maori Ex-servicemen and Ex-servicewomen up to 31st March, 1950

	Type of Assistance.						Amount Authorized.
							£
Farm land purchsed		, .			. ,		92,951
Farm loans						89	274,775
Housing loans						513	573,463
Furniture loans						841	79,283
Business loans						180	88,535
Tools-of-trade loans						62	2,004
Miscellaneous loans and grants						56	8,093
					_	1,741	£1,119,104
Educational assistan	ee					127	
Trade training—							
"A" Class					640		
"B" Class					46		
"C" Class					8		
"D" Class					50		
"F" Class					3		
					-	747	
Farm training		• •				197	
	3	'otal nu	unber ass	ictod		2,812	

In addition, 100 ex-servicemen have been settled on farms under Maori Land Amendment Act, 1936, and 36 ex-servicemen have received housing assistance under Maori Housing Act, 1935.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (2,414 copies), £87-10s.

By Authority: R. E. OWEN, Government Printer; Wellington. - 1950.